

Form PTO-1594 UFFICE UF PURITIC RECORDS FC	
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/3/00/07EB 5 TRADEMAI	102011282 and Trademark Office
Tab settings	T T T
To the Honorable Commission of Patents and Vademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
The CIT Group / Business Credit, Inc. 2-15-02	Name: Tuscan/Lehigh Dairies, L.P.
1211 Avenue of the Americas, 12th Floor, New York, NY 10036	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 750 Union Avenue
☐ Corporation-State New York	City: Union State: New Jersey Zip: 07083
☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No	General Partnership
Nature of conveyance:	☑ Limited Partnership Delaware
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Corporation-State
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other
Other Release of Security Interest recorded at Reel	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
0634, Frame 0437 Execution Date: January 15, 2002	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	536,869
Additional number(s) attached Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Christopher A. Munns, Hughes & Luce, L.L.P.	1
Internal Address: Suite 2800	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1717 Main Street	Deposit account number:
	501343
City Dally	
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75201	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Christopher A. Munns	2/15/02
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

03/13/2002 AAHMED1 00000150 501343 536869

01 FC:481 40.00 CH

009346.00109:645894.01

STATEMENT OF RELEASE OF GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST (TRADEMARK)

This instrument is prepared and is intended to comply with the formal requisites as set forth in the Uniform Commercial Code and the policies, rules and regulations of The United States Patent and Trademark Office.

1. The name of the debtor ("Debtor") is:

Tuscan/Lehigh Dairies L.P.

2. The name and address of the secured party ("Secured Party") are:

The CIT Group / Business Credit, Inc.
1211 Avenue of the Americas, 12th Floor
New York, New York 10036

- 3. This statement refers to the Assignment and Security Agreement, dated December 30, 1988, recorded on January 30, 1989, with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on Reel 0634, Frame 20437.
- 4. Secured Party hereby releases its security interest in the trademark collateral described in the schedule attached hereto as Exhibit A.
 - 5. Presented for filing to the U. S. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

Date: January 15, 2002

SECURED PARTY:

THE CIT GROUP / BUSINESS CREDIT, INC.

Title

009346 00109.638799 01

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002460 FRAME: 0586

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

(Seal)

My commission expires:

Clpil (, 2002

STANLEY R KARP
Notary Public. State of New York
No. 02KA5057858
Qualified in Suffolk County
Commission Expires April 1 200 2

009346.00109 638799 01

Exhibit A

Mark Begistration No. 536,869

DELLWOOD Stylized Leners

009340 00109:638799 01

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002460 FRAME: 0588